2025 Toll Rates

Lakeline
Mainline

Brushy Creek
Ramps

Park Street
\YEME

Scottsdale
Drive Ramps

Crystal Falls
\YEllnE

Crystal Falls
Ramps

2-Axle

Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$0.78

$0.76

$1.94

$0.76

$1.43

$0.62

Pay By
Mail

$1.17

$1.14

$2.91

$1.14

$2.15

$0.93

3-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$1.56

$1.52

$3.88

$1.52

$2.86

$1.24

Pay By
Mail

$2.34

$2.28

$5.82

$2.28

$4.30

$1.86

4-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$2.34

$2.28

$5.82

$2.28

$4.29

$1.86

Pay By
Mail

$3.51

$3.42

$8.73

$3.42

$6.45

$2.79

5-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic Pay By
Tag Mail

$3.12 $4.68

$3.04 $4.56

$7.76 $11.64

$3.04 $4.56

$5.72 $8.60

$2.48 $3.72

6-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic Pay By
Tag Mail

$3.90 $5.85

$3.80 $5.70

$9.70 $14.55

$3.80 $5.70

$7.15 $10.75

$3.10 $4.65




