

2025 Toll Rates

183A TOLL	CENTRAL TEXAS REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY	2-Axle Vehicles		3-Axle Vehicles		4-Axle Vehicles		5-Axle Vehicles		6-Axle Vehicles	
		Electronic Tag	Pay By Mail								
Lakeline Mainline		\$0.78	\$1.17	\$1.56	\$2.34	\$2.34	\$3.51	\$3.12	\$4.68	\$3.90	\$5.85
Brushy Creek Ramps		\$0.76	\$1.14	\$1.52	\$2.28	\$2.28	\$3.42	\$3.04	\$4.56	\$3.80	\$5.70
Park Street Mainline		\$1.94	\$2.91	\$3.88	\$5.82	\$5.82	\$8.73	\$7.76	\$11.64	\$9.70	\$14.55
Scottsdale Drive Ramps		\$0.76	\$1.14	\$1.52	\$2.28	\$2.28	\$3.42	\$3.04	\$4.56	\$3.80	\$5.70
Crystal Falls Mainline		\$1.43	\$2.15	\$2.86	\$4.30	\$4.29	\$6.45	\$5.72	\$8.60	\$7.15	\$10.75
Crystal Falls Ramps		\$0.62	\$0.93	\$1.24	\$1.86	\$1.86	\$2.79	\$2.48	\$3.72	\$3.10	\$4.65